
List of Pakistan Trade Missions Abroad 
 

S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
1  Consul General Of Pakistan 

Directorate Of Fuel And Gas Compound 
Mazar-I-Sharif 

Tel -2055/2115/051-218934 Via Se Tel Lite   

2  Ambassador Of Pakistan 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
123, Ho Tel Praha, Susicka 20 
Prague 6 
Prague 

Tel  42-2-3025869 
Fax 42-2-3025852 
Eml Pareprag@Vol.Cz  

3  Ambassador Of Pakistan 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
5, Rue Du General Appert 
75016 Paris 
Paris 

Tel  33-1-45622332/45610824 
Res 33-1-47271809 
Fax 33-1-45628915 
Eml Parep.Paris@Compuserve.Com  

4  High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
P.O. Box 1114, Plot No. 11 Ring Rd. 
East Danquah Circle 
Accra  

Tel 233-21-775910/776059  

5  Commercial Secretary 
High Commission For Pakistan 
132, Jalan Ampang, 50450 
Kuala Lumpur 

Tel  60-3-21618877-79 
Fax  60-3-21645958/21625843 
Eml  Parepklumpur@Po-Jaring.My 
Www Www .Pakistanhc.Org.My/Pakistanhc  

6  Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
H. No. 399-A, Bosque De Alerces 
Dosque De 
Lomas Mexico D.F. 
Mexico 

Tel  52-5-2031242/2023636 
Fax 52-5-2039907 
Eml Parepmex@Compuserve.Com.Mx  

7  Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Rua Frei Nicolau De Oliveria 
No. 209, Cascais  
Lisbon 

Tel  351-1-3538446/3538547 
Fax 351-1-3158805 
Eml Parep.Lisbon.1@Mail. Tel Epac.Pt  

8  Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Madrid 

Tel  34-1-3458986/3458995 
Res 34-1-6506763 
Fax 34-1-3458158  

9  High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
Dar-Es-Salam 

Tel  255-51-117630/116634 
Fax 255-51-113205  

10  Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
H. No. 97, Soi 21 
Panya Village, Saunluang 
Direct Bangkok 10250,  
Bangkok 

Tel  662-2530288-89/2532557 
Res 662-3003345 
Fax 662-2530390/2535325 
Eml Parepbkk@Ksc.Th.Com  



S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
11  Ambassador 

Embassy Of Pakistan 
8, Rue Juba, Notre Dame 
Tunis  

Tel  216-1-234366/230783/751991 
Res 216-1-782771 
Fax 216-1-752477 
Eml Parep@Pakemb.Intl.Tn  

12  Ambassador 
Embassy Of Islamic Republic Of Pakistan 
P.O. Box No. 846 
Diplomatic Enclave  
Abu Dhabi 

Tel  97-12-447800 
Fax 97-12-492076 
Eml Pakem@Emirates.Net.Ae   

13  High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
Vanua 

Tel  679-2352044/2356869 
Res 679-7720110/5864460 
Fax 679-4168417  

14  High Commissioner 
High Commission For Pakistan 
4 Timbarra C Res Cent, O'malley 
Act-2606, P.O.Box 684 
Mawson-2607 
Canberra 

Tel  61-6-2901676/2901879/2901031 
Fax 61-6-2901073 
Eml Pkrep@Actonline.Com.Au  

15  Ambassador  
Embassy Of Pakistan  
Colombo 

Eml Pakhicom@Sri.Lanka.Net  

16  Ambassador  
Embassy Of Pakistan - Bonn  
Rheinalee - 24, 53173 Bonn  
Bonn 

Tel  049-228-9553088-69687 Pafwd 
Fax 049-228-9553210/330018 
Eml Pakistan@T-Online.De  

17  Abdul Hameed 
Vice Consul 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
27, Ajpple By Road 
Citley Skb 4qd 
Manchester 

Tel  44-161-2251786 
Res 44-161-4910645 
Fax 44-161-2363066  

18  Abdul Lateef 
Acting High Commissioner  
High Commission Of Pakistan  
P.O. Box 3026  
Bandar Seri Begawan 

Tel  673-2-339797/334989 
Fax 673-2-334990  

19  Abdul Nasir Butt 
Commercial Counsellor  
Consulate General Of Pakistan  
Commercial Division  
Darmstadter Landstr. 199  
Frankfurt 

Tel  049-69-697-697-0/697-697-11 
Fax  049-69-697-697-20 
Eml  Parepfrankfurt@T-Online.De 
Www Paktrade2000@Hotmail.Com  

20  Ahmed Amjad Ali 
Third Secretary 
Embassy Of Pakistan - Kuwait 
P.O.Box 988,  
Kuwait City 
 

Fax 965-5327648/5328013  



S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
21  Aneesuddin Ahmad 

Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Najjar Building, 5th Floor 
Ain-El-Tinnch 
Seoul 

Tel  82-2-863041/806638/860220 
Fax 82-2-4444698 
Eml Pak.Emb.Bey@T-Net.Com.Lb  

22  Arif Ayub 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Via Di Villa Pepoli, 7/9 
Rome 

Tel  039-6-36301775/3294836/3290619 
Res 039-6-5750945 
Fax 039-6-36301936/3296660  

23  Arif Azim 
Commercial Counsellor 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Sergels Torg 12, 14 Tr., 111 57 
Stockholm 

Tel  46-8-203300/223630 
Fax 46-8-223555/249233 
Eml Imtiaz.Ahmed@Mbox330.Swipnet.Se  

24  Syed Hassan Raza 
First Secretary 
Head Of Commercial Wing 
Embassy Of Pakistan  
Almaty  
Kazakhstan 

Tel  7-3272-331502/333831/333540/333548 
Res 7-3272-542422 
Fax 7-3272-331300 
Eml Pakemb@Pakemb.Almaty.Kz   

25  Ashraf Jehangir Qazi 
High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
House 8-B, Tilak Marg 
New Delhi 

Tel  91-11-600601/600603-
04/600905/676004 

Res 91-11-3386023 
Fax 91-11-6872339/6886165/6888353 
Eml Pakhendl.Dipsec@Sm1.Sprintrpg.Ems  

26  Aziz Ahmed Khan 
Ambassador Of Pakistan 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Kart-E-Parwan 
Kabul 

Tel 9251-31002/32429  

27  Aziz-Ur-Rehman 
Acting Consul General (First) 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
Shahr-E-Nau 
Kandhar 

Tel  -837715/822443 
Res -837675  

28  Azmat Ali Ranjha 
Consul General 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
House # 7, Sky Court 
2 Barker Road, The Peak 
Hong Kong 

Tel  852-25519533 
Res 852-28272189/28271066 
Eml Embpakat@Compulink.Gr  

29  Azmat Ghayur 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
No. 22, Cambridge Circle 
Nort Forbes Park 
Makati City,  Manila 

Tel  63-2-8172772/8172776 
Res 63-2-8131982 
Fax 63-2-8400229 
Eml Parepmnl@V-Link.Net  



S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
30  Dr. Akbar S. Ahmed 

High Commissoner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
36 Lowndes Square  
London Swix 9jn  
London 

Tel  44-171-76649245 
Res 44-171-7720110 
Fax 44-171-76649291 
Eml Ecodiv@Hotmail.Com  

31  Dr. Fazal-Ur-Rehman Kazi 
Charge D' Affai Res A.I.  
Embassy Of Pakistan  
Strp, Stamgveoem 1 A, Sanaroya  
Oslo 

Tel  47-22-555470/555227 
Fax  47-22-555097 
Eml  Emb.Of.Pak.Oslo@O.S. Tel Ia.No 
Www Http://Home. Tel Ia.No/Pakemb  

32  Dr. Muhammd Tariq 
Charge D' Affai Res  
Government Of Pakistan  
Sarajevo 

Fax -0038771211837  

33  Habib Ur Rehman Chaudhry 
Consul 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
Khayaban-E-Razmju 
Moqaddam 
Zahidan 

Tel  98-541-23389/27787 
Res 98-541-36337 
Fax 98-541-23666  

34  Hammad Ashgar Qudwai 
High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
12-Lr-1/459 Wood Avenue 
Near Hurlingham 
Nairobi 

Tel  254-2-443911-12/440503/567718 
Fax 254-2-443803 
Eml Parepnairobi@Net2000ke.Com  

35  Hasan Sarmad 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Ul Zakopianska 7 
03-934 Warsaw 
Warsaw 

Tel  48-22-494938/494808/498157 
Res 48-22-6170640 
Fax 48-22-491160 
Eml Parepwarsaw@Mailer.Cst.Tpsa.Pl  

36  Ikram Karim Fazli 
High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
Pakistan House, Grand Gobe 
Galodyne 
Port Louis  

Tel  2-30-2126547/2120359/2835994 
Fax 2-30-2126548 
Eml 100077.17@Compuserve.Com  

37  Iqbal Ahmed Khan 
High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
House No. 15, Road No. 84, Gulshan 
Avenue 
Dhaka 

Tel  880-2-885388-89/885387 
Fax 880-2--8813316/883677 
Eml Pakhcdhk@Bangla.Net  

38  Karamatullah Ghouri 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Iran Caddesi No. 37, G.O.P.  
Ankara 

Tel  90-312-4271410-13 (Exc)/4272326 
Fax  90-312-4671023/4670337 
Eml  Pakinfo@Ada.Net.Tr 
Www Www.Ada.Net.Tr  



S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
39  Karamatullah Khan Ghouri 

Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
H. No. 49, St. No. 12 
Mohallah 601 Hay Al Amirat 
Al Mansoor 
Baghdad 

Tel  964-1-5425343/5424901/5415120 
Res 964-1-5422066/2417782 
Fax 964-1-2428707  

40  Khalid Amir Khan 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
No. 4, Hashim Hamza Zada St 
Dushanbe 

Tel  7-3772-211965/210433/212081/211729 
Res 7-3772-247668/247660 
Fax 7-3772-212081/211729 
Eml Office@Pakemb.Td.Silk.Glas.Ape.Org  

41  Khalid Idrees 
Commercial Counsellor 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
157, Ehteshamieh (1) St. Shaheed 
Akbar Rastman Dareus  
P. O. Box 1549 
Tehran 

Tel  098-21-934332-3 
Fax 098-21-934333 
Eml Pakemteh@Www.Dci.Co.Ir  

42  Khizar Hayat Khan Niazi 
Ambassador Of Pakistan 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
House No 69, Block 15. 
P.O.Box 1178, Al Riyadh 
Khartoum 

Tel  -725503/725847/723445 
Fax -725225  

43  Khurshid Anwar 
First Secretary 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Tangal Corner 
Kathmandu 

Tel  977-1-374022 
Fax 977-1-374012 
Eml Pakemb@Mos.Com.Np  

44  M. Alam Brohi 
Consul 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
3 Wylde Grans Road 
Sutton, Goldfield 
West Midlands B72 1hb 
Birmingham 

Tel  44-121-2362088/2334123/2362088 
Res 44-121-3545239 
Fax 44-121-2365126  

45  M. F. Rehman 
High Commissioner 
High Commission Of Pakistan 
Moonimage No. 2 
P. O. Box No. 2006, Lily Magu 
Male 

Tel  960-323005/322024 
Res 960-325590 
Fax 960-321832 
Eml Pakistan@Dhivehinet.Net.My  

46  M. Ilyas Ghauri 
Commercial Secretary  
Embassy Of Pakistan - Tashkent  
Commercial Division  
25, Tchilanzar Street  
Tashkent 
 

Tel  7-3712-771003/773964/772334 
Fax 7-3712-771442 
Eml Commdiv@Online.Ru   



S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
47  M. Nehal Waris Khan 

Consul 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
Mytholme Ridge 
Hali Fax Old Road 
Hipper 
Bradford 

Tel  44-1274-661114/661114 
Res 44-1274-203622 
Fax 44-1274-661109  

48  M. Younus Khan  
Ambassador  
Embassy Of Pakistan 

 

49  Maj. Gen. (R) Syed Zafar Mahdi 
Ambassador Of Pakistan 
Pantovcak-133, 41000-Zagreb 
Zagreb Saraievo 

Tel  385-1-439522/429023/432681 
Res 385-1-4578829 
Fax 385-1-433654 
Eml Parep@Zg. Tel .Hr  

50  Maliha Lodhi 
Minister Of State & Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
2343, S Street 
Washington 

Tel  1-202-9396200/9396203/9396208 
Res  1-202-9396299 
Fax  1-202-3870484/3870578 
Eml  Info@Pakistan-Embassy.Com 
Www Www.Pakistan-Embassy.Com  

51  Mansoor Alam 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Islamic Republic Of Pakistan 

 

52  Masood Anwar   
Commercial Secretary  
Embassy Of Pakistan  
Commercial Win, Amaliastraat 8  
2514 Jc  
The Hugue 

Tel  77-1-3648948/3648949 
Fax 77-1-3658474 
Eml Parepnl@Bart.Nl  

53  Mian Mohammad Afzal Hayat 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Plot No. 30, Deplomatic Area 
West Bay 
Doha 

Tel  974-832525/832235-37 
Res 974-832144 
Fax 974-832227  

54  Moeen Jan Naim 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Str. Londra 39 
Bucha Res T 

Tel  40-1-2225736/2225740/2226396 
Res 40-1-2225729 
Fax 40-1-2225737 
Eml Parepbuc@Mail.Kappa.Ro  

55  Mohammad Raza Baqir 
Consul General  
Consulate General Of Paksitan  
Level 10, 49-51 York Street 
N.S.W. 2000  
Sydney 
 
 

Tel  61-2-92993066 
Fax  61-2-92997319 
Eml  Pak@Syd.Comcen.Com.Au  
Www Www.Pakistan.Org.Au  



S.No. Name & Address Contact Numbers 
56  Moosa Raza Effendi 

Commercial Counsellor 
Embassy Of Pakistan - Seoul, 
Korea  
258-13 Itaewon 2 Dong  
Yongsan-Ku  
Seoul  

Tel  82-2-7968252-53/7960312 
Fax 82-2-7961143 
Eml Commerce@Pakistan-Korea-Trade.Org  

57  Muddassar Noor 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
House No. 13 
Street No. 19 
Al-Safia 
Sana'a 

Tel  967-1-248814/248812 
Res 967-1-206664/2062231 
Fax 967-1-248866  

58  Arif Ahmed Khan 
Consul General 
Consulate General Of Paksitan 
3421 Peel Street 
Montreal Quebec, H3a 1w7 
Montreal 

Tel  1-514-8452297-98 
Fax  1-514-8451354 
Eml  Parepmontreal@Sprint.Ca 
Www Globale.Net/Pakistan  

59  Muhammad Iqbal 
Commercial Counsellor 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Commercial Section 
17-Sadova Kudrinskaya  
Moscow  

Tel  7-095-2547201 
Fax 7-095-2542261 
Eml Pakemb@Dialup.Ptt.Ru  

60  Muhammad Nisar 
Ambassador 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
Tillabery Road 
Opposite Ceg 5 
Niamey 

Tel  22-7-753257/753202/753300 
Res  22-7-725161 
Fax  22-7-753255/753300 
Eml  Parepnmy@Intnet.Ne 
Www Www.Brain.Net.Pk/~Farata/  

61  Muhammad Saleem 
Consul Commercial 
Consulate General Of Pakistan 
Commercial Section 
Jeddah 

Tel  966-2-6692371 
Fax 966-2-6691054 
Eml Pakcom@Zajil.Net  

62  Mujahid Hussain 
Ambassador Of Pakistan 
Embassy Of Pakistan 
2-14-9, Moto-Azabu, Minato-Ku 
Tokyo 

Tel  81-3-34544861/64/34557874 
Res 81-3-34518590 
Fax 81-3-34570341 
Eml Eptufail@Iac.Co.Ip   

 
 


